Strain Relief Bushing KLS8-0503
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Strain Relief Bushing

The cord bushings are the easy low-cose way to insulate and protect your cords.
Provide non-slip grip and will not injure insulation of ac cord
Material: NYLON 66 ,UL94V-2

Unit:mm



Item
No.

2P-4
3pP-4
3W-1

4N-4

4K-4

5N-4
5P-4
6N-4
6P-4
6N3-4
6P3-4

7N-4

7P-4

Will Fit These Cable

UL/CSA
Description
SPT-1
SPT-1
SPT-1

SPT-2

SPT-2

SVT
SVT
SIT3C#18
SIT3C#18
SJT3C#16
SIT3C#16

SIT3C#14

SIT3C#14

Size

3*5.6
3*5.6
3*5.6
3.71*7.6
3.8*7.6
3.71*7.6
3.8*7.6
6.4*7.4
6.4*7.4
7.6
7.6
8.279.2
8.279.2
9.2~10.5
11.0
9.2~10.5

Chassis

Dimension
A B
9.5 8.7
11.0 9.9
11.0 9.9
12.7

11.8
13.1
12.7

11.8
13.1
12.7 11.5
12.7 11.5
15.9 14.0
15.9 14.0
15.9 14.0
15.9 14.0
19.0

16.5
19.8
19.0 16.5

Chassis
Thickness

F

0.871.6
0.8™1.6
1.9~2.5

0.8™1.6

1.9~2.5

0.871.6
1.9~2.5
0.8™1.6
1.9~2.5
0.871.6
1.9~2.5

0.8~1.6

1.9~2.5

Dimension

C D |E

10.8/10.4 4.0
12.1 10.4/4.0
12.510.4 3.2

13.9/10.4/4.0

13.7/10.4 4.0

14.2/10.9 4.2
14.2/10.9 4.2
17.8 14.8/5.6
17.6/14.8/ 5.6
17.3/14.8 5.6
17.3/14.8 5.8

21.519.17.8

21.7/194 7.8

Section
Shape

FLAT

TYPE

ROUND

TYPE

Packing

1000pcs

500pcs

100pcs



